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Project

Type
Nota

Aantal

Datum

Lamp

(niet inbegrepen)
Lamptype
Lampvoet
Aantal
Vermogen

Spanning

Fysisch

Type gebruik

Type bevestiging
Afmetingen armatuur
Sokkel
IP-beschermingsgraad

Gewicht

Elektrisch
Aansluitspanning
Armatuurklasse

Vervangbaarheid lichtbron

QT14
G9

33W
230V

Interieur

Plafond

300x170x90 mm
L220xB100xH25 mm
1P20

1,4558 kg

~230V
|

Vervangbare lichtbron door eindgebruiker
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100% Made in Belguum
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Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

1902.13
1902.14
1902.16
1902.1M

1902.2M
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